
67TOTAL DEMAND NO.  1568.00 492.00 1968.00 538.00 1725.00 2263.002460.002060.00
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(PORTS  ADMINISTRATION)DEMAND NO.

492.00417.80 834.39416.59
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Salaries 457.0024.59 37.00 457.00 37.00 503.00 50.20 553.20494.00494.00394.2901 418.88
Wages 0.90 0.90 0.90 0.900.900.900.01  --  --  --  -- 02 0.01
Overtime Allowance 0.600.19 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.201.201.20 -- 03 0.19
Domestic travel expenses 7.850.19 0.90 7.85 0.90 7.85 0.90 8.758.758.754.4611 4.65
Foreign travel expenses 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.050.050.05 --  --  --  --  -- 12  -- 
Office expenses 16.4017.79 20.50 16.40 20.50 16.40 22.50 38.9036.9036.9012.4513 30.24
Publications 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.501.501.50 --  --  --  --  -- 16  -- 
Supplies and Materials 1.2049.17 12.00 1.20 72.00 1.20 62.00 63.2073.2013.20 -- 21 49.17
Advertising and Publicity 6.30 6.30 6.30 6.306.306.305.38  --  --  --  -- 26 5.38
Minor Works 1.002.42 6.00 1.00 6.00 1.00 6.00 7.007.007.00 -- 27 2.42
Professional Services 0.5013.44 21.00 0.50 21.00 0.50 31.00 31.5021.5021.50 -- 28 13.44
Other charges 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.200.200.20 --  --  --  --  -- 50  -- 
Motor vehicles 128.36 200.00 362.00 650.00 650.00362.00200.00 --  --  --  -- 51 128.36
Machinery and equipment 2.12 13.50 23.50 372.50 372.5023.5013.50 --  --  --  -- 52 2.12
Major Works 179.53 1255.00 1423.00 527.80 527.801423.001255.00 --  --  --  -- 53 179.53


